

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: 7465 - 7465 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: 7465 GALENA COLLECTION SYSTEM EXPANSION					
	1 - Mobilization			95,000.00	
1001-	Mobilization	LS	1.00	18,134.25	18,134.25
	2 - Low Pressure Sewer 1.5"			17,724.00	
8001-	Low Pressure Sewer 1.5"	LF	844.00	4.58	3,862.33
	3 - Low Pressure Sewer 2"			93,685.00	
8002-	Low Pressure Sewer 2"	LF	4,570.00	6.74	30,817.07
	4 - Force Main 3"			162,150.00	
8003-	Force Main 3"	LF	6,900.00	4.98	34,391.15
	5 - Low Pressure Sewer-Additional Lateral Piping 1.2			76,524.00	
8004-	Low Pressure Sewer-Additional Lateral Piping 1.25"	LF	3,644.00	6.99	25,460.50
	6 - E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-74 Sh			279,450.00	
8005-	E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-74 Short	EA	23.00	1,076.03	24,748.70
	7 - E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-93 Lo			146,500.00	
8006-	E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-93 Long I	EA	10.00	1,839.40	18,394.01
	8 - E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-124 L			128,000.00	
8007-	E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-124 Long	EA	8.00	1,889.86	15,118.91
	9 - E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-158 L			90,000.00	
8008-	E-One Simplex Grinder Pump Model DH071-158 Long	EA	6.00	1,463.20	8,779.18
	10 - E-One Duplex Grinder Pump Model DH152-129 Sh			26,000.00	
8009-	E-One Duplex Grinder Pump Model DH152-129 Short	EA	1.00	1,968.58	1,968.58
	11 - In-Line Flushing Connection 1.5"			12,000.00	
8010-	In-Line Flushing Connection 1.5"	EA	3.00	462.93	1,388.78
	12 - In-Line Flushing Connection 2"			46,200.00	
8011-	In-Line Flushing Connection 2"	EA	11.00	515.30	5,668.32
	13 - In-Line Flushing Connection 3"			30,000.00	
8012-	In-Line Flushing Connection 3"	EA	6.00	830.02	4,980.09
	14 - Terminal Flushing Connection 1.5"			17,500.00	
8013-	Terminal Flushing Connection 1.5"	EA	7.00	303.09	2,121.63
	15 - Terminal Flushing Connection 2"			3,000.00	
8014-	Terminal Flushing Connection 2"	EA	1.00	476.47	476.47
	16 - Air Release Valves - Single			18,400.00	
8015-	Air Release Valves - Single	EA	2.00	942.40	1,884.79
	17 - Blow-Off Valves - Single			36,000.00	
8016-	Blow-Off Valves - Single	EA	3.00	940.49	2,821.46
	18 - Gravity Sewer 6"			44,392.00	
8017-	Gravity Sewer 6"	LF	716.00	15.00	10,742.15

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: 7465 - 7465 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: 7465 GALENA COLLECTION SYSTEM EXPANSION - Continued					
	19 - Gravity Sewer 8"			89,320.00	
8018-	Gravity Sewer 8"	LF	638.00	21.08	13,448.74
	20 - Sanitary Sewer Manholes 48" Dia Depth of 6'			42,000.00	
8019-	Sanitary Sewer Manholes 48" Dia Depth of 6'	EA	7.00	0.55	3.86
8020-	Sanitary Sewer Manholes 48" Dia Depth of 6'	EA	7.00	1,079.64	7,557.50
	21 - Connection to Existing Manhole			2,000.00	
8021-	Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	2.00	327.71	655.42
	22 - Electric Allowance			35,000.00	
8022-	Electric Allowance	LS	1.00	0.00	0.00
	23 - Electric Connection Pump Unit to Control Panel			40,600.00	
8023-	Electric Connection Pump Unit to Control Panel	LF	5,800.00	0.13	763.31
	24 - Packaged Pump Station			450,000.00	
8130-	Packaged Pump Station	LS	1.00	29,213.58	29,213.58
	25 - Grinder Pump Spare Parts			26,000.00	
8024-	Grinder Pump Spare Parts	LS	1.00	0.00	0.00
	26 - Paving/Grassing and Restoration			100,000.00	
5000-	Paving/Grassing and Restoration	LS	1.00	23,005.50	23,005.50
	30 - Silt Fence			750.00	
3000-	Silt Fence	LF	250.00	1.12	279.88
	31 - Test Pitting			4,000.00	
2000-	Test Pitting	CY	20.00	70.52	1,410.42
TOTALS:				2,112,195.00	1,848,031.77